2014
ANCIENT ORDER OF HIBERNIANS
SAINT PATRICK'S DAY PARADE

Line of March

AOH COLORS & BAGPIPES
DIGNITARIES

GRAND MARSHAL - MIKE PETERS

AOH - CARDINAL GLENNON DIVISION
RIORDAN - O’BRIEN HICKEY CLANS
LAOH — CARDINAL GLENNON DIVISION
MAYER/TORNO SCHOOL OF IRISH DANCE
LOU FUSZ BUICK GMC

WAHL FAMILY

DAILEY CLAN

GLAD TO BE IRISH

TEVLIN CLAN

10. EMERALD SOCIETY

11. MCEVOY - O’BRIENS
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12,
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22,
23.
24,
25,
26.
217,
28.
29.
30.
31.
32,
33.
34,
35.
36.
37,
38.

FITZGERALD CLAN

IRISH NORTHERN AID

AOH - ROARTY DIVISION /ST. CHARLES COUNTY
Mc DERMOTT MOHAN CLANS

ST.JAMES THE GREATER

ST. LOUIS ATHLETIC CLUB

KENNOY CLSN

AOH BISCHOP THOMAS DRURY DIVISION
O’FAOLAIN ACADEMY OF IRISH DANCE
BLARNEY STONE ACADEMY

IRISH NORTHERN AID

VIETNAM VETERANS OF AMERICA # 611
VIETNAM VETERANS OF AMERICA # 1028
BRADY BUNCH

CLAYTON-TAMM COMMUNITY ASSN.
MOORE CLAN

PADDY O’FURNITURE

O’CONNOIR CLAN

AOH- BISHOP THOMAS DRURY DIVISON
LAOH - JOHN F. KENNEDY DIVISION
AOH - FR. TIM DEMPSEY DIVISION

AOH - ST. OLIVER PLUNKETT DIVISION
CREHAN CLAN

BUCKLEY CLAN

MCNAMARA FAMILY

ED WALSH FAMILY

MISSOURI RIVER IRISH FESTIVAL



39.
40.
41,
42,
43,
44,
45,
46.
47.
48,
49,
50.
51.
52,
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.

MURPHY CLAN

ST. LOUIS SOCCER HALL OF FAME
DOUGHERTY CLAN

MCBRIDE ALUMNI

ST. LOUIS POLICE OFFIERS ASSN.

LEVINS CLAN

MCCARTY CLAN

FIRE & EMS PROFESSIONAL OF ST. LOUIS
MOOLAH SHRINE GATEWAY 500 GO KARTS
ST. LOUIS FIRE DEPARTMENT

STEWED IRISH

MEHLVILLE FIREFIGHTERS
KINEALY/FITZGERALD CLAN

O’CONNELL CLAN

DERMODY CLAN

MCNULTY CLAN

IN MEMORY OF STANZE/KIKAS/ALEXANDER
HAYES OF WEXFORD/MORANS OF MAYO
ST LUKE’S CLASS OF 70

CLAN HEFFERNAN

JOHN ALVIN KELLY FAMILY

HIDE AWAY FIRE BRIGADE
ERVIN/O’KELLEY

REGAN CLAN

LAFAYETTE SQUARE IRISH PEOPLE
FRIEL & MURPHY FAMILY & FRIEND
LAMPSON CLAN



66. MAHON CLAN AND MORE
67. WALSH CLAN

68. RONAN CLAN

69. MALLON FAMILY

70. DUNN CLAN

71. KILKENNY CLAN

72. O’SHIELDS CLAN

73. ROBINSON CLAN & FRIENDS
74. KIRKPATIRCK CLAN

75. DUNN FAMILY

76. MCGLYNNAGGINS

77. DOLAN CLAN

78. REILLY CLAN

79. O’HORAN CLAN

80. EGAN CLAN

81. KELLY CLAN

82. ABERNATHY-COX CLANS
83. O'DONNELL-WALSH CLAN
84. CONFLUENCE CRUSH ROLLER DERBY
85. MCKENNA CLAN

86. LEONE

87. MANTON CLAN

88. MURPHY CLAN

89. FRIENDS OF MEAGAN

90. THE HOOLIGANS

91. QUINN-MURPHY CLAN



